
Your Partner in Food Safety Training 

 Tuesday, July 21 

 Tuesday, September 1 

 Saturday, September 19 

 Wednesday, October 7 

 Monday, November 2 

 Monday, December 7  

 Libertyville @ Lambs Farm 

 Monday, July 27 

 Wednesday, September 16 (Spanish) 

 Monday, September 21 

 Monday, October 26 

 Northbrook @ Pinstripes 

 Saturday,  July 18 

 Monday, August 17 

 Monday, September 14 

 Tuesday, October 20 

 Monday, November 16 

 Monday, November 30 (Spanish) 

 Oak Brook @ Pinstripes 

 Monday, July 20 

 Wednesday, August 12 (Spanish) 

 Wednesday, September 9 

 Tuesday, October 13 

 Monday, November 30  

 South Barrington @ Pinstripes 

2015 Food Safety Manager Certification / Re-certification Public Classes         

Register and pay online at: 

www.foodservicesafe.com   

(847) 254-4027 (call/text)  

liz@foodservicesafe.com   

Private and Online Manager 
Certification Classes 
 

Visit our website or contact us for 
more information. 

Public Class Addresses:

14245 W. Rockland Rd.               
Libertyville 

1150 Willow Rd. 
Northbrook   

7 Oakbrook Center                  
Oak Brook                                     

100 W. Higgins Rd.              
South Barrington 

Effective last July 1, 2014, the new 
Illinois law requires everyone in a 
restaurant, who comes in contact 
with food or a food contact sur-
face, to be trained within 30 days 
of being hired. Enforcement has 
already started this past January 

FOOD HANDLER TRAINING  

As of July 2014,                    
certification and   
re-certification    
requires an 8 hour 
class and passing 
of a national exam. 
Class Registration is $190 including the 
ServSafe exam. Students will receive a nationally 
recognized certificate that meets the State of IL, 
State of WI and City of Chicago requirements. 

We offer a $9.95 Online Course             
option on our website.   

 ANSI Approved 
 Available in English and       

Spanish 
 Takes about 2.5 hours to                    

complete 
 Print certificate & card upon                       

completion 
 We also offer private classes 

 Wednesday, July 15 (Spanish) 

 Monday, October 19 (Spanish) 

11800 108th Street               
Pleasant Prairie, WI 

 New Location (accepted by IL and WI) 

 Pleasant Prairie WI @ Radisson 


